Pillbox 10” LED Pendant
Project: Note:
Type: Quantity: Model#:
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432

(Change Length for custom
cable length, in inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SP-PBX-FR-10-WG-30K-12W-SP5-96
Dimensions
WG
White w/Gold Interior
SW
Satin Nickel w/White
Interior
BW
Black w/White Interior
BG
Black w/Gold Interior
SP - PBX - FR - 1O - - - 12W - -
12 Watts
Customer specified RAL color code finishes available. Minimum order quantities and price changes apply.
Finishes
adjustable 6”
to 151.5”
(15.2 cm
to
385 cm)
17.1 cm
24.5 cm
6.75”
9.65”
(1.9 cm)
4.6”
(11.7 cm)
1.3”
6.75"
(17.1 cm)
9.65"
(24.5 cm)
(SP5 Canopy shown here)
Pendant / Mounting Options
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
2/4
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
c
Wattage
Mounting
Wattage
12W
Max Cable Length
 12W = 12 Watts / 700 Lumens (Gold Interior), 13 Watts / 800 Lumens (White Interior)
 (Lumens measured at 3000K)
Length
144” (Standard)
(Change Length for custom cable length, in inches)
Factory pre-configuration of cable length is available. Consult factory for details.
Finish
Finish
Mounting SP5 = 5” canopy with integrated driver (included), attaches to rear of canopy and sits inside ceiling mounted junction box
             Cable with modular connector attaches to canopy w/ integrated universal driver (120-277V / TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V dimming)
SP2 = 2.5” thin profile canopy that attaches flush to a rigid ceiling (driver sold separately)
               Cable with modular connector (and optional wire harness) attaches to a remote driver
MPC = Multi-port connector attaches to any of BlackJack’s Multi-Port canopies (canopy and driver sold separately)
                Cable with modular connector attaches to a driver inside a Multi-Port canopy (driver may be remote)
JTA = Adapter connects the pendant in any position along the JackTrack system (track and driver sold separately)
              Cable is cut to length and inserted in a connector at the bottom of the JackTrack adapter
(1.3 cm)
.5” dia.
(2.0 cm)
(11.7 cm)